MODEL # BOWL O.A. # of
SIZE Length Drbds.
FC-1-1818 18x18 23” 0
FC-1-1818-18RorL 18x18 38 1/2” 1
FC-1-1818-18RL 18x18 54” 1
FC-1-1818-24RorL 18x18 45” 1
FC-1-1818-24RL 18x18 66” 2
FC-1-2424 24x24 29” 0
FC-2-1515 15x15 35” 0
FC-2-1818 18x18 41” 0
FC-2-1818-18RL 18x18 72” 2
FC-2-1818-24RL 18x18 84” 2
FC-3-1515 15x15 49” 0
FC-3-1818 18x18 59” 0
FC-3-1515-15RL 15x15 75” 2
FC-3-1818-18RorL 18x18 74 1/2” 1
FC-3-1818-18RL 18x18 90” 2
FC-3-1818-24RL 18x18 102” 2
FC-3-1824-18RL 18x24 90” 2
FC-3-1824-24RL 18x24 102” 2
*FC-3-2424-24RL 24x24 120” 2
Item #:                             Qty #:
Model #:
Project #:
NEW YORK GEORGIA TEXAS NEVADA

WASTE
TO
2"
PLUMBING ROUGH-IN
MECHANICAL:
• Supply is 1/2” IPS hot & cold.
• Faucet holes on 8” centers.
• Faucets are not included (see accessories).
• Waste drains are 1 1/2” IPS S/S basket type, located in
center of sink bowl, and are included.
MODEL # Length Width Bowl Size Drbd. Length # of Drbrd. WtL W A & B C Drbrds. Location
FC-1-1818 23” 24” N/A 0 None 60 lbs.
FC-1-1818-18RorL 38 1/2” 24” 18” 1 Specify 70 lbs.
FC-1-1818-18RL 54” 24” 18” 1 Both 90 lbs.
FC-1-1818-24RorL 44 1/2” 24” 24” 1 Specify 75 lbs.
FC-1-1818-24RL 66” 24” 24” 2 Both 100 lbs.
FC-1-2424 29” 30” N/A 0 None 90 lbs.
FC-2-1515 35” 21” N/A 0 None 55 lbs.
FC-2-1818 41” 24” N/A 0 None 83 lbs.
FC-2-1818-18RL 72” 24” 18” 2 Both 105 lbs.
FC-2-1818-24RL 84” 24” 24” 2 Both 115 lbs.
FC-3-1515 50” 21” N/A 0 None 110 lbs.
FC-3-1515-15RL 75” 21” 15” 2 Both 120 lbs.
FC-3-1818 59” 24” N/A 0 None 120 lbs.
FC-3-1818-18RorL 74-1/2” 24” 18” 1 Specify 130 lbs.
FC-3-1818-18RL 90” 24” 18” 2 Both 140 lbs.
FC-3-1818-24RL 102” 24” 24” 2 Both 150 lbs.
FC-3-1824-18RL 90” 30” 18” 2 Both 225 lbs.
FC-3-1824-24RL 102” 30” 24” 2 Both 250 lbs.
*FC-3-2424-24RL 120” 30” 24” 2 Both 350 lbs.
*2 Sets of Faucet Holes
TH
R